Transaction Date Department

08/05/2020 Workforce
12/05/2020 Workforce
14/05/2020 Workforce
18/05/2020 Workforce
19/05/2020 Workforce
08/05/2020 Communications
14/05/2020 Communications
03/06/2020 Communications
13/05/2020 Environmental
15/05/2020 Environmental
15/05/2020 Environmental
03/05/2020 ICT Services
26/05/2020 ICT Services
27/05/2020 Housing Advice
29/05/2020 Housing Advice
01/06/2020 Housing Advice
29/05/2020 Housing Advice

07/05/2020 Neighbourhood Services

05/05/2020 Parks & Streetscene
07/05/2020 Parks & Streetscene
05/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
06/05/2020 Transport
07/05/2020 Transport

Beneficiary

Lidl

McColls

Iceland

Iceland

Lidl

Facebook
InYourArea
Facebook

NHC

CPC

Nochex

Go Daddy

Go Daddy
Mecure Liverpool
Mecure Liverpool
Mecure Liverpool
Birmingham CC Registrars
Red Rose Training
B & M Training
Amazon

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

Amount Non Recoverable VAT Summary of Purpose of Expenditure

£15.94
£6.42
£6.15
£10.20
£10.21
£3.00
£75.00
£99.94
£298.80
£9.44
£52.80
£38.28
£38.28
£189.00
£126.00
£189.00
£14.50
£60.00
£33.97
£6.99
£19.00
£722.50
£722.50
£617.50
£722.50
£722.50
£722.50
£722.50
£19.00

£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries

£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries

£0.00 Goods - Soya Milk

£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries

£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries

£0.00 Facebook Advert

£0.00 Subscription - News Service - Business
£0.00 Facebook Advert - Visit Preston

£0.00 Ticket - Conference - NHC 3/11/20

£0.00 Goods - Gaffer Tape (Waterproof Cloth)
£0.00 Goods - Window Repair Film (Emergency)
£0.00 Subscription - Domain - Preston Partnership
£0.00 Subscription - Domain - Preston Community Wealth
£0.00 Homeless Accommodation

£0.00 Homeless Accommodation

£0.00 Homeless Accommodation

£0.00 Fee - Birth Certificate - Copy

£0.00 Ticket - Training - Driver CPC Online
£0.00 Goods - Paints for Tribute Flowerbeds
£0.00 Goods - Phone Charger

£0.00 Digital Tacho Card

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax

£0.00 Digital Tacho Card

Merchant Category

Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Communications and Computing
Communications and Computing
Communications and Computing
Employee Indirect Costs
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Communications and Computing
Communications and Computing
Homeless Accommodation
Homeless Accommodation
Homeless Accommodation

Misc Expenses

Employee Indirect Costs
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport

Direct Costs - Transport



