Transaction Date	Department	Beneficiary	Amount Non Recove	rable VAT Summary of Purpose of Expenditure	Merchant Category
08/05/2020) Workforce	Lidl	£15.94	£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
12/05/2020) Workforce	McColls	£6.42	£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
14/05/2020) Workforce	Iceland	£6.15	£0.00 Goods - Soya Milk	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
18/05/2020) Workforce	Iceland	£10.20	£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
19/05/2020) Workforce	Lidl	£10.21	£0.00 Goods - Food/ Toiletries	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
08/05/2020) Communications	Facebook	£3.00	£0.00 Facebook Advert	Communications and Computing
14/05/2020) Communications	InYourArea	£75.00	£0.00 Subscription - News Service - Business	Communications and Computing
03/06/2020) Communications	Facebook	£99.94	£0.00 Facebook Advert - Visit Preston	Communications and Computing
13/05/2020) Environmental	NHC	£298.80	£0.00 Ticket - Conference - NHC 3/11/20	Employee Indirect Costs
15/05/2020) Environmental	CPC	£9.44	£0.00 Goods - Gaffer Tape (Waterproof Cloth)	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
15/05/2020) Environmental	Nochex	£52.80	£0.00 Goods - Window Repair Film (Emergency)	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
03/05/2020) ICT Services	Go Daddy	£38.28	£0.00 Subscription - Domain - Preston Partnership	Communications and Computing
26/05/2020) ICT Services	Go Daddy	£38.28	£0.00 Subscription - Domain - Preston Community Wealth	Communications and Computing
27/05/2020) Housing Advice	Mecure Liverpool	£189.00	£0.00 Homeless Accommodation	Homeless Accommodation
29/05/2020) Housing Advice	Mecure Liverpool	£126.00	£0.00 Homeless Accommodation	Homeless Accommodation
01/06/2020) Housing Advice	Mecure Liverpool	£189.00	£0.00 Homeless Accommodation	Homeless Accommodation
29/05/2020) Housing Advice	Birmingham CC Registrars	£14.50	£0.00 Fee - Birth Certificate - Copy	Misc Expenses
07/05/2020) Neighbourhood Services	Red Rose Training	£60.00	£0.00 Ticket - Training - Driver CPC Online	Employee Indirect Costs
05/05/2020) Parks & Streetscene	B & M Training	£33.97	£0.00 Goods - Paints for Tribute Flowerbeds	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
07/05/2020) Parks & Streetscene	Amazon	£6.99	£0.00 Goods - Phone Charger	Equipment, Furniture, Materials
05/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£19.00	£0.00 Digital Tacho Card	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£722.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£722.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£617.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£722.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£722.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£722.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
06/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£722.50	£0.00 Fee - Vehicle Tax	Direct Costs - Transport
07/05/2020) Transport	DVLA	£19.00	£0.00 Digital Tacho Card	Direct Costs - Transport